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Australian Open Sprints 2016, qualifications
CrossCountry

Final ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE Power Graeme (AUS)
T.D. ASSISTANT Marsland Finn (AUS)
CHIEF OF RACE Cunningham Peter (AUS)
TIMING Blake Adrian (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE Ward Peter (AUS)

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Sprint Course
LENGTH OF LAP 1300 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 1      
RACE DISTANCE 1.300 km

LOCATION : Perisher Valley CATEGORY : Sprint STYLE : Classical

WEATHER : Amazingly Sunny     SNOW : Softening TEMPERATURE: SNOW : -1.0°C    AIR : 3.0°C

Records : 40 At Start : 37      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 37

NSW XCNSW XCVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 3.0.03Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 3.0.03

6/08/2016  /  Perisher Valley (AUS)  /  ACT Snowsports 6/08/2016 at 12:36  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib. Name Year State Time Gap

  Gender: Men  

1 3 Pollock Mark 1992 VIC 2:46.97

2 1 Bellingham Phillip 1991 VIC 2:51.15 4.18

3 2 Bursill Jackson 1993 NSW 2:53.53 6.56

4 8 Wirstad Marcus 1999 INT 2:55.37 8.40

5 4 Montgomery Nick 1993 VIC 2:59.26 12.29

6 6 Watson Ewan 1987 VIC 2:59.73 12.76

7 13 Walker Daniel 1994 NSW 3:02.03 15.06

8 10 Cook Chris 1989 VIC 3:06.33 19.36

9 11 Bull Matthew 1998 NSW 3:06.74 19.77

10 5 Wright Abe 1996 VIC 3:07.86 20.89

11 9 Sarri Daniel 1982 ACT 3:10.57 23.60

12 19 Walker-Broose Bentley 2001 NSW 3:22.08 35.11

13 12 Cooper Dominic 1997 NSW 3:22.13 35.16

14 14 Blackwell Nicholas 1999 VIC 3:23.35 36.38

15 16 Forrer Jarrah 2000 VIC 3:24.77 37.80

16 21 Gordon Archie 1999 NSW 3:30.07 43.10

17 15 Neuhaus Will 1999 NSW 3:36.23 49.26

18 18 Burke Declan 2001 NSW 3:40.47 53.50

19 22 Inglis Max 2001 NSW 4:14.82 1:27.85

20 20 Hall Oskar 2002 NSW 4:25.47 1:38.50

  Gender: Women  

1 24 Paul Katerina 1996 VIC 3:17.76

2 27 Ajani Stella 1997 VIC 3:24.92 7.16

3 26 Boland Lilly 1999 NSW 3:30.79 13.03

4 25 Phillips Ellie 1992 VIC 3:33.11 15.35

5 32 Watson Aimee 1987 NSW 3:35.03 17.27

6 30 Hawkins Gabrielle 1998 NSW 3:38.11 20.35

7 29 Phillips Alecia 1998 VIC 3:40.10 22.34

8 28 Jackson Ella 1997 VIC 3:40.41 22.65

9 35 Champion Emily 2001 NSW 3:51.39 33.63

10 39 Slattery Sarah 1988 NSW 3:56.41 38.65

11 33 Howell Sabrina 1997 NSW 3:59.49 41.73

12 36 Cridland Phoebe 2001 NSW 4:04.83 47.07

13 31 Spittle Ashleigh 1993 VIC 4:10.71 52.95

14 40 Miskin Lulu 2002 NSW 4:13.82 56.06

15 34 Hamilton Lara 1998 ACT 4:16.78 59.02

16 37 Timewell Lola 2001 VIC 4:24.02 1:06.26
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17 38 King Amelia 2002 NSW 5:55.27 2:37.51

  Category: U20 / Gender: Men  

1 8 Wirstad Marcus 1999 INT 2:55.37

2 11 Bull Matthew 1998 NSW 3:06.74 11.37

3 19 Walker-Broose Bentley 2001 NSW 3:22.08 26.71

4 12 Cooper Dominic 1997 NSW 3:22.13 26.76

5 14 Blackwell Nicholas 1999 VIC 3:23.35 27.98

6 16 Forrer Jarrah 2000 VIC 3:24.77 29.40

7 21 Gordon Archie 1999 NSW 3:30.07 34.70

8 15 Neuhaus Will 1999 NSW 3:36.23 40.86

9 18 Burke Declan 2001 NSW 3:40.47 45.10

10 22 Inglis Max 2001 NSW 4:14.82 1:19.45

11 20 Hall Oskar 2002 NSW 4:25.47 1:30.10

  Category: U20 / Gender: Women  

1 27 Ajani Stella 1997 VIC 3:24.92

2 26 Boland Lilly 1999 NSW 3:30.79 5.87

3 30 Hawkins Gabrielle 1998 NSW 3:38.11 13.19

4 29 Phillips Alecia 1998 VIC 3:40.10 15.18

5 28 Jackson Ella 1997 VIC 3:40.41 15.49

6 35 Champion Emily 2001 NSW 3:51.39 26.47

7 33 Howell Sabrina 1997 NSW 3:59.49 34.57

8 36 Cridland Phoebe 2001 NSW 4:04.83 39.91

9 40 Miskin Lulu 2002 NSW 4:13.82 48.90

10 34 Hamilton Lara 1998 ACT 4:16.78 51.86

11 37 Timewell Lola 2001 VIC 4:24.02 59.10

12 38 King Amelia 2002 NSW 5:55.27 2:30.35

  Category: OPEN / Gender: Men  

1 3 Pollock Mark 1992 VIC 2:46.97

2 1 Bellingham Phillip 1991 VIC 2:51.15 4.18

3 2 Bursill Jackson 1993 NSW 2:53.53 6.56

4 4 Montgomery Nick 1993 VIC 2:59.26 12.29

5 6 Watson Ewan 1987 VIC 2:59.73 12.76

6 13 Walker Daniel 1994 NSW 3:02.03 15.06

7 10 Cook Chris 1989 VIC 3:06.33 19.36

8 5 Wright Abe 1996 VIC 3:07.86 20.89

9 9 Sarri Daniel 1982 ACT 3:10.57 23.60

  Category: OPEN / Gender: Women  

1 24 Paul Katerina 1996 VIC 3:17.76

2 25 Phillips Ellie 1992 VIC 3:33.11 15.35
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3 32 Watson Aimee 1987 NSW 3:35.03 17.27

4 39 Slattery Sarah 1988 NSW 3:56.41 38.65

5 31 Spittle Ashleigh 1993 VIC 4:10.71 52.95

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (3)

7 Burton Liam 1999 NSW

17 Wright Matthew 2000 NSW

23 Late23 

RECAP

Records : 40

Did Not Start : 3

Did Not Finish : 0

Disqualified : 0

Did Not Qualify for 2nd RUN : 

At Finish : 37


